Time

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 pm

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Monday

St. Patrick's Day

Rainbow Chain Craft

Grenada Folklore

Sunset Mosaic Art

Construction Sensory
Bin & Magic Sand

Sack Race

Tuesday

Shamrock Craft

Draw Grenada Flag

Foil Paper Art

Window Art

Stack the Cup Race
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Kids Club Schedule- March 2026

Maypole Dancing

K T

Steel Pain Music

Wednesday Thursday Friday
Rainbow Shaker Wand Simple Shamrock Leprechaun
Collage Footprint

I M

Spice Necklace

Stone Art Finger Painting Slime Play
L U N & H
B R E A K
Glitter Bracelet Glow Rock Paint Craft Clay
Freeze Game Story Time 4in1Game
U P T

Saturday

St. Patrick's Day
Popsicle Stick Puzzle

E

Mona Monkey Craft

Karaoke Machine
Play

Paint Your Own
Race Car

Tag

Sunday

Leprechaun Beard

Bele Dance &
Drum

Magic Water
ElIf Toy Kit

Fantasy Gem
Painting

Hide & Seek



Time

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 pm

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. .

5:00 p.m.

Monday

Build a Bunny

Easter Bunny
Ears

Egg Painting Contest

Easter Color
by Number

Easter
Word, Search

P I
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Kids Club Schedule - April 2026

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Painting Easter You Been Egged Build a Bunny
Eggs

B R E A K T

Easter Decode
Game

Easter Face Easter Bunny
Painting Ears

Jellybean Scoop Race Easter Egg Water Relay Egg Hunt in the Dark

L U N C

Easter Do-A-Dots

Easter Egg Hunt Egg & Spoon Race

Turtle Egg Easter Bunny Decorate Eggs
Beach Hunt Shop with Nature
© K U P

Friday

Kite Flying

I M

Easter Decode
Game

Easter Egg Toss

Bunny Hop Relay

Pasta Easter
Egg Craft

Saturday

Mini Easter Basket

Tic Tac Bunny
Toes

Find the Golden Egg

Egg Toss

Easter Bunny
Shop

Sunday

Handprint Bunny

Easter Egg Hunt

Egg Rolling Race

Easter Egg
Bowling

Chocolate
Egg Making

E



