

S I L V E R S A N D S

G R A N D A N S E



Kids Club Schedule – March 2026

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday
9:00 a.m.	St. Patrick's Day Rainbow Chain Craft	Shamrock Craft	Rainbow Shaker Wand		Simple Shamrock Collage	Leprechaun Footprint		St. Patrick's Day Popsicle Stick Puzzle	Leprechaun Beard
10:00 a.m.		B R	E	A	K T	I	M	E	
11:00 a.m.	Grenada Folklore	Draw Grenada Flag	Maypole Dancing		Steel Pan Music	Spice Necklace		Mona Monkey Craft	Bele Dance & Drum
12:00 p.m.	Sunset Mosaic Art	Foil Paper Art	Stone Art		Finger Painting	Slime Play		Karaoke Machine Play	Magic Water Elf Toy Kit
1:00 p.m.			L	U	N	C	H		
2:00 pm			B	R	E	A	K		
3:00 p.m.	Construction Sensory Bin & Magic Sand	Window Art	Glitter Bracelet		Glow Rock Paint	Craft Clay		Paint Your Own Race Car	Fantasy Gem Painting
4:00 p.m.	Sack Race	Stack the Cup Race	Freeze Game		Story Time	4 in 1 Game		Tag	Hide & Seek
5:00 p.m.	P I	C K	U		P	T		I M	E

S I L V E R S A N D S

G R A N D A N S E



Kids Club Schedule – April 2026

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
9:00 a.m.	Build a Bunny	Painting Easter Eggs	You Been Egged	Build a Bunny	Kite Flying	Mini Easter Basket	Handprint Bunny
10:00 a.m.		B R	E A	K T	I M	E	
11:00 a.m.	Easter Bunny Ears	Easter Decode Game	Easter Face Painting	Easter Bunny Ears	Easter Decode Game	Tic Tac Bunny Toes	Easter Egg Hunt
12:00 p.m.	Egg Painting Contest	Jellybean Scoop Race	Easter Egg Water Relay	Egg Hunt in the Dark	Easter Egg Toss	Find the Golden Egg	Egg Rolling Race
1:00 p.m.		L U	N C	H			
2:00 pm		B R	E A	K			
3:00 p.m.	Easter Color by Number	Easter Do-A-Dots	Easter Egg Hunt	Egg & Spoon Race	Bunny Hop Relay	Egg Toss	Easter Egg Bowling
4:00 p.m. .	Easter Word, Search	Turtle Egg Beach Hunt	Easter Bunny Shop	Decorate Eggs with Nature	Pasta Easter Egg Craft	Easter Bunny Shop	Easter Egg Chocolate Egg Making
5:00 p.m.	P I	C K	U P	T	I M	E	